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2023 SATIS Swimming Carnival

Boys Senior Shield
Scotch Oakburn College
The Friends' School
St Virgil's College
The Hutchins School
St Patrick's College
Guilford Young College
Launceston Church Grammar
MacKillop Catholic College
St Brendan-Shaw College

Boys Junior Shield

Scotch Oakburn College

St Virgil's College

The Hutchins School

St Patrick's College
Launceston Church Grammar
The Friends' School
MacKillop Catholic College
Sacred Heart College

St Aloysius Catholic College
St Brendan-Shaw College
Calvin Christian School
Dominic College

Boys Aggregate Shield

Scotch Oakburn College

St Virgil's College

St Patrick's College

The Hutchins School

The Friends' School
Launceston Church Grammar
MacKillop Catholic College

St Aloysius Catholic College
St Brendan-Shaw College
Calvin Christian School

Points

86.00
79.00
72.00
72.00
70.00
62.00
51.00
28.00
16.00

Points

304.00
280.00
267.00
262.00
242.00
241.00
230.00
151.00
111.00

51.00

42.00

39.00

Points

303.00
265.00
253.00
251.00
239.00
214.00
177.00

70.00

43.00

30.00
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Wed, 13-Sep-2023

Co-Ed Senior Shield

Scotch Oakburn College

St Patrick's College

Guilford Young College

The Friends' School
Launceston Church Grammar
MacKillop Catholic College

St Brendan-Shaw College

Co-Ed Junior Shield

Scotch Oakburn College

St Patrick's College
Launceston Church Grammar
The Friends' School
MacKillop Catholic College
Sacred Heart College

St Aloysius Catholic College
St Brendan-Shaw College
Dominic College

Calvin Christian School

Co-Ed Aggregate Shield

Scotch Oakburn College

St Patrick's College

The Friends' School
Launceston Church Grammar
MacKillop Catholic College

St Aloysius Catholic College
St Brendan-Shaw College
Calvin Christian School

Queried: 13-Sep-23 15:07 Final Results
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Points

153.00
124.00
119.00
118.00
107.00

25.00

24.00

Points

529.00
509.00
455.00
453.50
392.50
275.00
152.00
109.00

83.00

35.00

Points

502.00
467.00
408.50
401.00
271.50
91.00
83.00
23.00
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Girls Senior Shield

Scotch Oakburn College

St Michael's Collegiate School
Guilford Young College

St Patrick's College
Launceston Church Grammar
The Friends' School

St Mary's College

Fahan School

St Brendan-Shaw College

Girls Junior Shield

St Patrick's College

Scotch Oakburn College

St Michael's Collegiate School
The Friends' School
Launceston Church Grammar
Fahan School

Mount Carmel College
MacKillop Catholic College

St Mary's College

Sacred Heart College

St Brendan-Shaw College

St Aloysius Catholic College
Dominic College

Girls Aggregate Shield

Scotch Oakburn College

St Patrick's College

St Michael's Collegiate School
Launceston Church Grammar
The Friends' School

Fahan School

St Mary's College

MacKillop Catholic College

St Brendan-Shaw College

St Aloysius Catholic College

Points

105.00
92.50
83.50
82.00
77.00
65.00
50.00
49.00

8.00

Points

363.00
357.00
318.50
311.50
301.00
256.00
251.00
230.50
228.00
154.00

72.50

58.00

47.00

Points

346.00
336.00
302.50
280.00
275.50
220.00
192.00
151.50

52.50

38.00
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