## 2023 SATIS Swimming Carnival Wed, 13-Sep-2023

Queried: 13-Sep-23 15:07 Final Results

	Boys Results	
	<b>Boys Senior Shield</b>	Points
1	Scotch Oakburn College	86.00
2	The Friends' School	79.00
3	St Virgil's College	72.00
4	The Hutchins School	72.00
5	St Patrick's College	70.00
6	Guilford Young College	62.00
7	Launceston Church Grammar	51.00
8	MacKillop Catholic College	28.00
9	St Brendan-Shaw College	16.00

	Boys Junior Shield	Points
1	Scotch Oakburn College	304.00
2	St Virgil's College	280.00
3	The Hutchins School	267.00
4	St Patrick's College	262.00
5	Launceston Church Grammar	242.00
6	The Friends' School	241.00
7	MacKillop Catholic College	230.00
8	Sacred Heart College	151.00
9	St Aloysius Catholic College	111.00
10	St Brendan-Shaw College	51.00
11	Calvin Christian School	42.00
12	Dominic College	39.00

	Boys Aggregate Shield	Points
1	Scotch Oakburn College	303.00
2	St Virgil's College	265.00
3	St Patrick's College	253.00
4	The Hutchins School	251.00
5	The Friends' School	239.00
6	Launceston Church Grammar	214.00
7	MacKillop Catholic College	177.00
8	St Aloysius Catholic College	70.00
9	St Brendan-Shaw College	43.00
10	Calvin Christian School	30.00

	Co-Ed Results	
	Co-Ed Senior Shield	Points
1	Scotch Oakburn College	153.00
2	St Patrick's College	124.00
3	Guilford Young College	119.00
4	The Friends' School	118.00
5	Launceston Church Grammar	107.00
6	MacKillop Catholic College	25.00
7	St Brendan-Shaw College	24.00
	Co-Ed Junior Shield	Points
1	Scotch Oakburn College	529.00
2	St Patrick's College	509.00
3	Launceston Church Grammar	455.00
4	The Friends' School	453.50
5	MacKillop Catholic College	392.50
6	Sacred Heart College	275.00
7	St Aloysius Catholic College	152.00
8	St Brendan-Shaw College	109.00
9	Dominic College	83.00
10	Calvin Christian School	35.00
	Co-Ed Aggregate Shield	Points
1	Scotch Oakburn College	502.00
2	St Patrick's College	467.00
3	The Friends' School	408.50
4	Launceston Church Grammar	401.00
5	MacKillop Catholic College	271.50
6	St Aloysius Catholic College	91.00
7	St Brendan-Shaw College	83.00
8	Calvin Christian School	23.00

<b>P</b> -	-25 15:07 Filidi Results			
		Girls Results		
		Girls Senior Shield	Points	
	1	Scotch Oakburn College	105.00	
	2	St Michael's Collegiate School	92.50	
	3	Guilford Young College	83.50	
	4	St Patrick's College	82.00	
	5	Launceston Church Grammar	77.00	
	6	The Friends' School	65.00	
	7	St Mary's College	50.00	
	8	Fahan School	49.00	
	9	St Brendan-Shaw College	8.00	
		Cirls Junior Chield	Points	

)		Girls Junior Shield	Points
)	1	St Patrick's College	363.00
)	2	Scotch Oakburn College	357.00
)	3	St Michael's Collegiate School	318.50
)	4	The Friends' School	311.50
)	5	Launceston Church Grammar	301.00
)	6	Fahan School	256.00
)	7	Mount Carmel College	251.00
)	8	MacKillop Catholic College	230.50
	9	St Mary's College	228.00
	10	Sacred Heart College	154.00
)	11	St Brendan-Shaw College	72.50
)	12	St Aloysius Catholic College	58.00
)	13	Dominic College	47.00

	Girls Aggregate Shield	Points
1	Scotch Oakburn College	346.00
2	St Patrick's College	336.00
3	St Michael's Collegiate School	302.50
4	Launceston Church Grammar	280.00
5	The Friends' School	275.50
6	Fahan School	220.00
7	St Mary's College	192.00
8	MacKillop Catholic College	151.50
9	St Brendan-Shaw College	52.50
10	St Aloysius Catholic College	38.00